Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Hallo Hallo EImshorn

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

12.09.25
31.10.25
24.10.25
14.11.25
28.11.25
12.12.25
23.01.26
30.01.26
06.02.26
27.02.26
13.03.26
03.04.26
08.05.26
22.05.26

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

an

an

4A

an

Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken
Lass knacken

Flying Darts
Dart Fighter
Die Feiglinge
DDD

Nicht zu Null
Mogli's

Die Raser Y
Ferries Teufel
Nich mit Uns
Das Wolfsrudel
Crazy Darter
Fun Arrows
The Dartnhados
Bine's Black Fire

Stand: 01.11.2025

Lass knacken


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=2&change_date=38479
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=4&change_date=38495
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=6&change_date=38511
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=8&change_date=38526
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=10&change_date=38539
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=12&change_date=38551
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=14&change_date=38563
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=15&change_date=38569
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=16&change_date=38577
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=18&change_date=38592
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=20&change_date=38608
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=22&change_date=38624
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=26&change_date=38650
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=28&change_date=38662

