Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Hallo Hallo Elmshorn

Fr	12.09.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	Flying Darts
Fr	31.10.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	Dart Fighter
Fr	24.10.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	Die Feiglinge
Fr	14.11.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	DDD
Fr	28.11.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	Nicht zu Null
Fr	12.12.25	4A	Lass knacken	-	Mogli's
Fr	23.01.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Die Raser Y
Fr	30.01.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Ferries Teufel
Fr	06.02.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Nich mit Uns
Fr	27.02.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Das Wolfsrudel
Fr	13.03.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Crazy Darter
Fr	03.04.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Fun Arrows
Fr	08.05.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	The Dartnados
Fr	22.05.26	4A	Lass knacken	-	Bine's Black Fire



Stand: 01.11.2025

Lass knacken